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Position Name email

President Julia Jacobsen juliacjacobsen@gmail.com

Executive VP Lili Nova-Roessig roessig4@yahoo.com

1st VP (Programs) Sharon Tobias sltobias2002@yahoo.com

2nd VP (Membership) Shanon Pestrong spestrong@gmail.com

3rd VP (Communications) Manjula Mishra manjula.mishra@gmail.com

4th VP (Community Service) Mila Zelkha mila.zelkha@gmail.com

5th VP (School Support) Tammy Truher tammy.truher@gmail.com

5th VP (School Support) Karrie Chen karrie.chen@gmail.com

Secretary Claire Kirner kirnerclaire@gmail.com

Treasurer Maria Derrick wesderrick@mindspring.com

Auditor Joy Wu huanjoywu@yahoo.com

Parliamentarian (appointed) Christine Hodson chodson@sawyertrail.com

Historian Helen Li helenhuili@gmail.com

PTA Council Representative 1 Mayma Raphael maymaraphael@gmail.com

Site Council Simon Firth simonfirth@earthlink.net

Site Council Joanna Schloss joschloss@yahoo.com

Site Council Sheena Chin chinsheena@yahoo.com

PiE Chairs George Jaquette jaquette@gmail.com

PiE Chairs Tony Le tony@letanium.com

PiE Chairs Yingxian Wang yingxian.wang@gmail.com

Parent Education Sean Chen cyhbox@sina.com

Back To School Pizza Dinner Grace Downer gracedowner@gmail.com

Many Faces of JLS Jenny Schmidt jennykschmidt@gmail.com

Promotion Party Mary Catherine Williams wemcw@mindspring.com

Promotion Party Alli Wong allison_wong17@yahoo.com

Promotion Party Susy Kim susykim@gmail.com

Promotion Party Grace Downer gracedowner@gmail.com

Promotion Party Deborah Bundy deborah.bundy@comcast.net

Data Entry Julia Jacobsen juliacjacobsen@gmail.com

Data Entry Maria Derrick wesderrick@mindspring.com

Volunteer Sign-ups Coordinator Julia Jacobsen juliacjacobsen@gmail.com

eSCRIP/Amazon Helen Li helenhuili@gmail.com

Back to-School Packet (docs, stuffing, sorting) Julia Jacobsen juliacjacobsen@gmail.com

JLS PTA eNews Editor Rika Yamamoto rika.paloalto@gmail.com

PTA Website Scott Thomas sdthomas237@gmail.com

Student Directory (printed and online) Roger Petersen roger.petersen@gmail.com

6th Grade Network Anjani Sarma anjani.sarma@gmail.com

6th Grade Network Geeta Chaudhry geetaila@gmail.com

6th Grade Network Mei-Hsia Tan meihsia@gmail.com

7th Grade Network Claire Kirner kirnerclaire@gmail.com

7th Grade Network Valerie Sabbag vsabbag@pausd.org

8th Grade Network Nirmala Patni nspatni@aol.com

8th Grade Network Lisa Barkin lbarkin97@yahoo.com

8th Grade Network Stephanie Werner stephanie_werner@yahoo.com

8th Grade Network Rebecca Thompson rebeccaherrema@hotmail.com

EXECUTIVE BOARD
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School Grants Anjani Sarma anjani.sarma@gmail.com

JLS Jump Start Day Michelle Carrillo whirlcar@gmail.com

Panther Camp coordinators Tammy Truher tammy.truher@gmail.com

Panther Camp coordinators Karrie Chen karrie.chen@gmail.com

Book Fair   OPEN   OPEN

Science Fair co-chairs Stephanie Youngquist yoyo200@pacbell.net

Science Fair co-chairs Maria Derrick wesderrick@mindspring.com

Vision/Hearing/Scoliosis testing Sonya Bradski sonyangary@gmail.com

Panther Pride Pool Party Mel Froli mfroli@pausd.org

Yearbook Distribution Amy Bryman abryman@gmail.com

Yearbook Distribution Dov Tamler dtamler@gmail.com

Dance Chaperone Coordinator Mary Catherine Williams wemcw@mindspring.com

8th Grade Exit Interview Volunteers Chair Jane Dick jane@dick.org

8th Grade Exit Interview Volunteers Chair Jennifer Sampson jenn@lakesidesix.com

Hospitality - Standing Chair Grace Downer gracedowner@gmail.com

August Staff Appreciation Lunch Grace Downer gracedowner@gmail.com

First Day Coffee Julia Jacobsen juliacjacobsen@gmail.com

Latte Cart Coordinator Ivan Hom ihom627@yahoo.com

Latte Cart Coordinator Grace Downer gracedowner@gmail.com

Staff Appreciation lunch - Holiday Kala Mehta Lansberg kala.mehta23@gmail.com

Staff Appreciation Lunch - Lunar NY Grace Downer gracedowner@gmail.com

Staff Appreciation lunch - Cinco de Mayo Ana Perez-Hood aperezhood@pausd.org

Staff Appreciation Week Mayma Raphael maymaraphael@me.com

Staff Appreciation Week Sunita Verma tedbucklin@gmail.com

Advocacy Ramji Digumarthi rdigumarthi@yahoo.com

Green Team Helen Li helenhuili@gmail.com

Green Team Xia Gao wangf22@hotmail.com

Green Team Clarisse Li liclarisse01@gmail.com

After School Sports Liaison Gerrie Phillips gphillips@interorealestate.com

Community Service Day Coordinator Mila Zelkha mila.zelkha@gmail.com

Traffic Safety Lili Nova-Roessig roessig4@yahoo.com

Bike Licensing/Traffic Safety Tamara Abrams tabrams@gmail.com

Walk and Roll Week Lili Nova-Roessig roessig4@yahoo.com

Health & Welfare Liaison Helen Li helenhuili@gmail.com

Special Ed Representative Grace Downer gracedowner@gmail.com

COMMUNITY OUTREACH

SCHOOL SUPPORT


